
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 

Not classified 
DNS 

No. 

77 
1 
351 
27 
19 
838 
598 
60 
320 
280 
41 
108 
67 
99 
157 
155 
38 
875 
745 
433 
68 
71 
228 
64 

28 

Name 

Eric Stump 
Gage McAllister 
Jake Laforge 
Dustin Hoffman 
Tyler O'Hara 
Tim Velasquez 
Boyd Bower 
Joshua Mclean 
Carlo Gagliardo 
Trevor Chiappisi 
Nicky Reimer 
Sam Knox 
Jason Cavanaugh 
Gary Carter 
Johnathan Carvalho 
Ryan Hobbs 
Adam Clark 
Joshua Coombs 
Tyler Sweeney 
Lance Garza 
Bill Morey 
David Gauthier 
Sam Greenwood 
Shane Narbonne 

Dawson Schieffer 

Hometown State Laps 

6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
4 
4 
4 
2 

Diff 

0.186 
0.941 
11.556 
15.122 
19.379 
20.876 
31.491 
54.473 
55.991 
1:03.868 
1:04.345 
1:41.655 
1:49.873 
1:59.180 
2:13.800 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
2 Laps 
4 Laps 
6 Laps 
6 Laps 

DNS 

Best Tm 

2:02.693 
2:03.012 
2:02.283 
2:02.222 
2:03.081 
2:03.927 
2:05.859 
2:05.594 
2:08.100 
2:11.413 
2:09.421 
2:12.334 
2:18.075 
2:18.442 
2:20.182 
2:22.835 
2:24.190 
2:46.353 
2:04.420 
2:17.579 
2:45.876 
2:14.505 

In Lap 

3 
6 
2 
3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
2 
3 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
2 
5 
2 
4 
3 
2 
0 
0 

0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/18/2016 6:13:46 PM 

Andy Barrett - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Steve Aspland - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Loudon RoadRacing Series 

Margin of Victory 

0.186 

Avg. Speed 

38.596 

Best Lap Tm 

2:02.222 

Best Speed 

47.127 

Best Lap by 

27 - Dustin Hoffman 

 

93rd Annual Loudon Classic - LRRS 3  

Super Moto  

 Pro Open Main #1 

Race (15:00 Time) started at 16:30:25 

New Hampshire Motor Speedway 1.600 miles 

6/18/2016 04:05 PM 


